
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

27 

10 

30 

26 

02 

06 

21 

Name 

ΚΟΚΚΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 

 ΤΖΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 

ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 

ΠΕΝΛΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΜΗΣ 

ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΟΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ 

ARONOV VLADISLAV  

ΜΗΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 

Laps 

4 

5 

7 

11 

6 

10 

6 

Best Tm 

1:20.434 

1:22.335 

1:23.584 

1:24.753 

1:25.064 

1:26.154 

1:32.297 

S1 Best Tm 

38.377 

39.018 

39.465 

40.056 

40.153 

40.712 

43.740 

S2 Best Tm 

42.057 

43.317 

44.119 

44.496 

44.911 

45.442 

48.557 

Gap 

1.901 

1.249 

1.169 

0.311 

1.090 

6.143 

Diff 

1.901 

3.150 

4.319 

4.630 

5.720 

11.863 

Model/Engine 

PORSCHE 991,2 GT3  CUP 

ΜΧ5 TURBO 1,6 

HONDA S2000 

MINI COOPER 

HONDA CIVIC EG K20 

CLIO 3 RS TURBO 

PORSCHE 911 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/3/2026 13:23:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

Balkan Time Attack 

Balkan Time Attack 

QUALIFYING Pro 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:01:24 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/3/2026 13:00 


