

**Balkan Time Attack**
**Sorted on best lap time**

Balkan Time Attack

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

QUALIFYING Pro

8/3/2026 13:00

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:01:24

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	S1 Best Tm	S2 Best Tm	Gap	Diff	Model/Engine
1	27	ΚΟΚΚΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ	4	1:20.434	38.377	42.057			PORSCHE 991,2 GT3 CUP
2	10	ΤΖΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ	5	1:22.335	39.018	43.317	1.901	1.901	MX5 TURBO 1,6
3	30	ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ	7	1:23.584	39.465	44.119	1.249	3.150	HONDA S2000
4	26	ΠΕΝΛΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΜΗΣ	11	1:24.753	40.056	44.496	1.169	4.319	MINI COOPER
5	02	ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΟΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ	6	1:25.064	40.153	44.911	0.311	4.630	HONDA CIVIC EG K20
6	06	ARONOV VLADISLAV	10	1:26.154	40.712	45.442	1.090	5.720	CLIO 3 RS TURBO
7	21	ΜΗΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ	6	1:32.297	43.740	48.557	6.143	11.863	PORSCHE 911